
2.00
5.50 Roasted Vegetable Hummus Wrap

5.75
3.50 Grilled Mojito Lime Salmon

Fresh Sliced Watermelon

8.99

4.99

9.00

5.49

8.00

7.95

8.99

4.99

10.79

5.49

7.00
3.50

7.99

3.50

3.50

Chicken Dumpling 3.50
innslake_marketplace
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ITEMS AVAILABLE ALL WEEK
DELI:

GRILL:

INNSLAKE MARKETPLACE
Monday - Friday | 7:30 am - 2:00 pm

WEEK OF JUNE 30TH

FIT SPECIALSRISE & SHINE

BREAKFAST
Old Fashioned Oatmeal
Made to Order Breakfast Burrito

IN THE MARKETPLACE
Check out all our new

FIT items available through 

EATIFY!

MONDAY

Loaded Omelet
Sausage, Egg and Cheese Sandwich

Classic tuna salad club sandwich on sourdough

Breakfast burrito supreme with choice of pork or turkey sausage

Classic club sandwich with ham, turkey and bacon

Crispy fried fish sandwich with tartar sauce and sweet potato fries

Breakfast platter with two eggs, sausage, bacon, hash browns and pancakes 

Crispy onion, swiss, and truffle veggie burger on brioche

Blackened salmon with steamed brown rice and grilled vegetables

Breakfast burrito supreme with choice of pork or turkey sausage

Breakfast platter with two eggs, sausage, bacon, hash browns and pancakes 

Crispy onion, swiss, and truffle veggie burger on brioche

Closedwww.cafe-pulse.com

SOUPS
Caesar salad deli bowl with grilled chicken

Ultimate chicken club melt on griddled sourdough bread

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

White Cheddar Cauliflower

White Cheddar Cauliflower

Chicken Dumpling
WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY


