# EAT. DRINK. Socialize.

# **INNSLAKE MARKETPLACE**

Monday - Friday | 7:30 am - 2:00 pm

## WEEK OF JUNE 30TH

# **RISE & SHINE**

2.00

5.50

5.75

3.50

### BREAKFAST

Old Fashioned Oatmeal Made to Order Breakfast Burrito Loaded Omelet Sausage, Egg and Cheese Sandwich

11/



Breakfast platter with two eggs, sausage, bacon, hash browns and pancakes	8.99
Crispy onion, swiss, and truffle veggie burger on brioche	4.99
Classic tuna salad club sandwich on sourdough	9.00
Breakfast burrito supreme with choice of pork or turkey sausage	5.49
Classic club sandwich with ham, turkey and bacon	8.00
Crispy fried fish sandwich with tartar sauce and sweet potato fries	7.95
Breakfast platter with two eggs, sausage, bacon, hash browns and pancakes	8.99
Crispy onion, swiss, and truffle veggie burger on brioche	4.99
Blackened salmon with steamed brown rice and grilled vegetables	10.79
Breakfast burrito supreme with choice of pork or turkey sausage	5.49
Caesar salad deli bowl with grilled chicken	7.00
Ultimate chicken club melt on griddled sourdough bread	7.99
	Crispy onion, swiss, and truffle veggie burger on brioche Classic tuna salad club sandwich on sourdough Breakfast burrito supreme with choice of pork or turkey sausage Classic club sandwich with ham, turkey and bacon Crispy fried fish sandwich with tartar sauce and sweet potato fries Breakfast platter with two eggs, sausage, bacon, hash browns and pancakes Crispy onion, swiss, and truffle veggie burger on brioche Blackened salmon with steamed brown rice and grilled vegetables Breakfast burrito supreme with choice of pork or turkey sausage Caesar salad deli bowl with grilled chicken





# HAPPY



www.cafe-pulse.com

**FIT SPECIALS** 

### **ITEMS AVAILABLE ALL WEEK**

**DELI:** Roasted Vegetable Hummus Wrap **GRILL:** Grilled Mojito Lime Salmon Fresh Sliced Watermelon

### **IN THE MARKETPLACE**

Check out all our new FIT items available through EATIFY!



# SOUPS MONDAY White Cheddar Cauliflower 3.50 TUESDAY 3.50 White Cheddar Cauliflower 3.50 WEDNESDAY 3.50 Chicken Dumpling 3.50 THURSDAY 3.50 FRIDAY 3.50 FRIDAY 3.50